
１R ２R ３R ４R ５R

257 廣瀬　優花
 
257 廣瀬　優花

64
260 森下　光彩

62
257 廣瀬　優花 東高校

62
261 高木　蒼衣

 
261 高木　蒼衣

63
264 三宅　亜弥

 
257 廣瀬　優花

WO
265 菅谷　百花

 
268 久冨　琉華

63
268 久冨　琉華

62
268 久冨　琉華 七里ガ浜高校(在住)

60
270 梶山　眞理子

63
272 勝本　理絵

64
272 勝本　理絵 286

 
286

273 高橋　亜美
 
276 梅木　美優

60
276 梅木　美優

60
276 梅木　美優 横浜商業高校

63
277 安江　佳奈子

63
277 安江　佳奈子

62
280 若狭　柑南

 
286 井上　瑞貴

60
281 一条　葉奈

 
281 一条　葉奈

62
284 堤　愛華

 
286 井上　瑞貴 桜丘高校

62
286 井上　瑞貴

63
286 井上　瑞貴

WO
288 津田　夏帆

 

289 村松　莉緒
 
289 村松　莉緒

62
291 樋口　華音

60
293 加藤　穂乃実 柏陽高校

61
293 加藤　穂乃実

 
293 加藤　穂乃実

60
296 愛甲　心優

 
293 加藤　穂乃実

60
297 國枝　桃香

 
297 國枝　桃香

62
300 井形　咲弥

61
297 國枝　桃香 横浜商大高校

61
301 野室　莉子

75
304 上坪　さくら

63
304 上坪　さくら

 293

305 藤本　菜桜
 
305 藤本　菜桜

62
308 松田　愛春

60
305 藤本　菜桜 横浜清風高校

61
310 斎藤　麻依

WO
312 三浦　花恋

63
312 三浦　花恋

 
320 岡村　佳音

64
313 元岡　珠那

 
316 大平　青空

63
316 大平　青空

 
320 岡村　佳音 横浜雙葉高校

61
318 中野　りかこ

63
320 岡村　佳音

61
320 岡村　佳音
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）
）

）

）

）
）
）
）

BYE
BYE

BYE

BYE
横浜清風高校

港北高校
新羽高校

）
）
）
）

）
BYE

（
（

（
（
（

横浜商大高校

港北高校

光陵高校
川和高校
横浜栄高校

）

BYE
（

（

（
（

）

）
）
）

BYE
BYE

（
（
（

（

（

）

）
）
）

）
）

）
）
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）
）

）
）

BYE

BYE

（
（

金沢高校

）
）
）
）

）

（

BYE
BYE

BYE

（
（
（

（
（

）
中野　りかこ

）

）

BYE

BYE
BYE

目黒日大高校(在住)

（

（
（
（
（

BYE

川和高校

横浜清風高校
七里ガ浜高校(在住)
公文国際学園

横浜平沼高校齋藤　梨音

上坪　さくら
藤本　菜桜

愛甲　心優
國枝　桃香

山﨑　温
井形　咲弥

岡村　佳音

金沢総合高校

公文国際学園
横浜緑ヶ丘高校
柏陽高校

桜丘高校

元岡　珠那

大平　青空
船越　未羽

希望ヶ丘高校
川和高校
市ヶ尾高校

横浜雙葉高校

東高校
横浜隼人高校

旭高校
横浜立野高校

BYE

（

（

（
（

（

野室　莉子

田子　菜乃佳
松田　愛春
矢吹　光理
斎藤　麻依

三浦　花恋

加藤　穂乃実

永谷高校
岸根高校
桜丘高校

横浜氷取沢高校津田　夏帆

堤　愛華
田村　優里
井上　瑞貴

BYE

BYE
（
（

（
（村松　莉緒

樋口　華音
小谷野　夏実

（

）
）

）
）
）

久冨　琉華

東高校

山手学院
横浜翠嵐高校
YSFH

港北高校

一条　葉奈

大草　美結
梶山　眞理子

勝本　理絵
高橋　亜美

横浜平沼高校

聖ヨゼフ学園
鶴見高校

桐蔭学園
横浜隼人高校

横浜緑ヶ丘高校
横浜商業高校

（

（
（
（

（
（

320

317
318

311
312

308
309

305
306
307

廣瀬　優花

松井　優里
森下　光彩
高木　蒼衣

319

315
316

森　希美
梅木　美優
安江　佳奈子
池田　佳凛

若狭　柑南

三宅　亜弥
菅谷　百花

稲葉　陽菜乃

313
314

310

300

303
304

301
302

297

294
295

298
299

292
293

290
291

296

286

283
284

289

287
288

282

278
279
280

285

277

273
274
275

281

271
272

269
270

276

262
263

266
267
268

63

加藤　穂乃実

Ｗ－10

Ｗ－９
井上　瑞貴

75
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260
261

257
258
259

264
265


